

materiale pentru instalatii de apa si canalizare

I.D.: 85525332

Data publicarii 31.07.23 Coduri CPV 44115210-4

Pretul estimativ: 744,77 RON - 744,77 RON

Descriere: 1 ADAPTOR FLANSA PE100RC SDR17 DN110 FX BUC 1 18.99 18.99 2 FLANSA LIBERA PN10/16 DN 100/110 BUC 1 43.94 43.94 3 COT DN110 LA 90 GR EF(SDR 11 PN16) BUC 6 89.61 537.65 4 RACORD DN 25X3/4 "FE BUC 2 1.64 3.28 5 RACORD DN 32X1" FE BUC 2 2.83 5.67 6 CAPAC DN110 (DOP INJECTAT PE100 PN10 SDR17 DN110 TG) BUC 2 24.86 49.71 7 COT DN32(COT EGAL COMPRESIE DN 32 PN 16 PF) BUC 2 4.89 9.78 8 COT DN25(COT 90GR COMPRESIE DN 25 PN 16 PF) BUC 2 2.86 5.72 9 MUFA DN25(MUFA EGALA COMPRESIE DN 25 PN 16 PF) BUC 1 3.07 3.07 10 MUFA DN32(MUFA EGALA COMPRESIE DN 32) BUC 1 4.24 4.24 11 SA BRANSARE DN 100X3/4"(COLIER BRANSAMENT COMPRESIUNE DN110*3/4) BUC 1 16.90 16.90 12 CONECTOR DN25(MUFA EGALA COMPRESIE DN 25 PN 16 PF) BUC 1 3.07 3.07 13 DOP 3/4" (DOP ZN 3/4") BUC 2 1.90 3.80 14 DOP 1"(DOP ZN 1") BUC 1 4.10 4.10 15 NIPLU 1"(NIPLU ZN 1") BUC 1 4.34 4.34 16 ROBINET 1"(ROBINET ALAMA CU BILA FI-FI PN 16 DN 25 1") BUC 1 19.49 19.49 17 REDUCTIE 1"- 3/4"(REDUCTIE ZN 1"-3/4") BUC 2 3.03 6.06 18 MUFA REDUSA DN32-25(MUFA COMPRESIUNE REDUSA PN16 DN 32X25 PF) BUC 1 4.98 4.98